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The restaurant from Mulberry offers 56 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $2.6.
**Discovering Donut Delights in Mulberry** Nestled in Mulberry, this donut shop offers a mix of experiences that
keep patrons coming back. While some visitors have been disappointed by the availability of donuts early in the
day, many rave about the fresh, fluffy creations that surpass even well-known chains. Friendly service adds to
the charm, with staff eager to ensure customers find their perfect treat. Breakfast sandwiches may lack
substance, but the donuts remain the star attraction. Whether you're a local or just passing through, this hidden
gem is worth a stop for its delectable donuts and welcoming atmosphere.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

TURNOVERS

Extras

DONUT HOLES SMALL

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Appetizers

EGGROLL

Fish And Seafood

JELLY

Ice Cream
CREAM

Beverages

SWEET TEA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts

APPLE FRITTER

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

$1.3

$1.4

$0.8

$1.5

$1.1

$0.1

Roadstarters

BACON, CHEESE & EGG $3.3

Add-Ons

SPRINKLE $1.1

Bakery Dishes

CHEESE CROISSANTS $1.4

Breakfast Sandwiches

EGG AND CHEESE CROISSANTS $2.1

Classic Breakfast
HAM, EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL $2.8

Sides - Loaded Fries

BACON, CHEESE $2.5
Grilled Cheese
BACON & CHEESE $2.8

Classic Donuts

CHOCOLATE GLAZED $0.9

Unfrosted Bakery

DONUT HOLES

WINE PAIRING
EXPERIENCE €55

WELCOME $2.3

These Types Of Dishes
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Are Being Served Dessert
PANINI MUFFINS $1.3

CHEESE CAKE $0.9
Crepe Variations DONUT
HAM & EGG $3.0 DONUTS

CINNAMON ROLL $2.7
GLAZED $0.9

Biscuits
Baked GOOds BACON AND CHEESE BISCUITS $2.0
CHOCOLATE GLAZED DONUTS SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE $2.4
APPLE FRITTER DONUTS BISCUITS '

HAM AND CHEESE BISCUITS $2.0
Ingredients Used HAM, EGG AND CHEESE BISCUITS ~ $2.3
CHEESE $3.0 SAUSAGE AND CHEESE BISCUITS  $2.2
COCONUT BACON, EGG AND CHEESE $2.3

BISCUITS ’
EGG
BACON Bagels

. CHICKEN SALAD BAGELS $2.7

Uncategorized

TURKEY AND CHEESE BAGELS $2.4
BACON & EGG $2.7

EGG AND CHEESE BAGELS $2.3
SAUSAGE & CHEESE $2.7

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE $2.8
HAM & CHEESE $2.7 BAGELS )
CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANTS $2.7 BACON, EGG AND CHEESE $2.8

BAGELS ]
Sandwiches HAM AND CHEESE BAGELS $2.3
BACON, EGG & CHEESE $3.1 CREAM CHEESE BAGELS $1.7
HAM, EGG & CHEESE $3.2 0

Croissants
EGG, HAM, CHEESE $2.5

BACON AND CHEESE CROISSANTS $2.1
SAUSAGE & EGG $3.2

BACON AND EGG CROISSANTS $2.6
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE $7.3

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE

CROISSANTS $2.8
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SAUSAGE AND CHEESE
CROISSANTS

SAUSAGE AND EGG CROISSANTS

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
CROISSANTS

HAM AND EGG CROISSANTS

HAM, EGG AND CHEESE
CROISSANTS

Breakfast
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE (1 DOZ)
SAUSAGE & EGG & CHEESE

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE (1/2
DOZ)

PIG-IN-THE-BISCUITS

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANTS
PIG-IN-THE- BLANKET

BACON AND CHEESE BAGEL
SINGLE SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

$2.2
$2.7
$2.8
$2.6

$2.8

$9.4
$3.2

$9.4

$2.3
$2.1
$1.5
$2.3
$5.3

HAM & CHEESE ICED $1.2
BAGEL WITH CHEESE $1.9
Donuts

FRENCH CRULLER DONUTS
JELLY FILLED DONUTS
TWIST DONUTS

ECLAIR DONUTS
CINNAMON ROLL DONUTS

ICED DONUTS
1 DOZEN REGULAR MIX $8.0
1 DOZEN SPECIAL MIX $8.8

SPRINKLE DONUTS

COKE DONUTS

DONUT HOLES 1 DOZEN
GLAZED CROISSANT DONUTS
GLOZED DONUTS

Reasey Donuts

202 East Canal Street, Mulberry,
FL 33860, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 05:00 -12:00
Wednesday 04:30 -13:00
Thursday 04:30 -13:00
Friday 04:30 -13:00
Saturday 04:30 -13:00
Sunday 04:30 -12:00
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